SF3290 — December 2023 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Safety- and code-driven solutions
for power brought to you by Legrand.
3232TR20S
Easily add the power every home needs with Legrand’s 20A/125V
Trademaster® Tamper-Resistant, Self-Grounding, Duplex Receptacle.
This 20-amp device offers a self-grounding feature that makes these
receptacles ideal for residential and multi-dwelling units. Additionally, the

Trademaster® 20A 125V Tamper-Resistant,
Self-Grounding, Duplex Receptacle
  Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Color Rating
NEMA
Config. UPC
3232TR20SW Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding White 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744309
3232TR20SLA Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Light
Almond 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744310
3232TR20SI Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Ivory 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744311
3232TR20S Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Brown 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744564
3232TR20BK Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Black 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744565
3232TR20SGRY Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Gray 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744566
Trademaster® 20A Receptacles 	 UL498	 C22.2 No. 42	 cULus
•	 Residential
•	 Multiple Dwelling Units
Vertical Markets

Trademaster® 20A 125V Tamper-Resistant,
Self-Grounding, Duplex Receptacle
  Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Color Rating
NEMA
Config. UPC
3232TR20SW Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding White 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744309
3232TR20SLA Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Light
Almond 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744310
3232TR20SI Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Ivory 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744311
3232TR20S Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Brown 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744564
3232TR20BK Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Black 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744565
3232TR20SGRY Tamper-Resistant Self-Grounding Gray 20A, 125VAC 5-20R 78500744566
Trademaster® 20A Receptacles 	 UL498	 C22.2 No. 42	 cULus
•	 Residential
•	 Multiple Dwelling Units
Vertical Markets